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and Division 3 includes companies with 300 or more employees.

More info:

Check out the tabs below for information about specific events. If you have questions or want to get your organization involved, contac
Lockwood at 719.543.5151 x 221 or jlockwood@puebloymca.org

» 2015 Corporate Cup Results

» OVERALL RESULTS 2015

» CORPORATE CUP TEAM DIVISIONS & COLORS 2016
» REGISTRATION INFO & FORMS

v SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

Date

TBD

Sept 10 - Sat
Sept 11 - Sun

Event

Togetherhood

5K Run/Walk

Executive Games

Climbing Competition

Teamwork Challenges

Tug of War

Football Throw

Basketball Shoot

Swim Relay

Bike Predict

http://www.puebloymca.org/programs/corporate-cup

Division Site

ALL YMCA

ALL All Events

at

YMCA

Div 2

Div 3

Div 1

Div 1

Div 2

Div 3

Div 3

Div 1

Div 2

Div 1, 2, 3

Div 1, 2, 3

ALL

ALL Test Track

Time

TBD

7:45 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

10:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

10:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

10:30-3 p.m

10:30-3 p.m

TBD

8:30 a.m.
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http://www.puebloymca.org/programs/corporate-cup/corporate-cup-2016/2015-corporate-cup-results
http://www.puebloymca.org/programs/corporate-cup/corporate-cup-2016/overall-results-2015
http://www.puebloymca.org/programs/corporate-cup/corporate-cup-2016/corporate-cup-team-divisions-colors-2016
http://www.puebloymca.org/programs/corporate-cup/corporate-cup-2016/registration-info-forms
http://www.puebloymca.org/programs/corporate-cup/corporate-cup-2016/schedule-events
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Bowling Session A Div 3 TBD 12:30 p.m.
Golf Div1l &2 Desert Hawk 1:30 p.m.
Bowling Session B Div 3 TBD 3:00 p.m.
Volleyball Div 1 YMCA 6:00 p.m.
Sept 12 - Mon Dodgeball Div 2 YMCA 5:30 p.m.
Sept 13 - Tues Dodgeball Div 1 YMCA 5:30 p.m.
Sept 14 - Wed Dodgeball Div 2 YMCA 5:30 p.m.
Sept 15 - Thurs Mile Run/Walk ALL YMCA 6:00 p.m.
Sept 16 - Fri Kickball ALL CSu-p TBD
Sept 17 - Sat Volleyball Div 2 YMCA 8:00 a.m.
Kickball ALL CSu-p TBD
Sept 18 - Sun Bowling Session C Div 2 TBD 12:30 p.m.
Golf Div 3 Desert Hawk 1:00 p.m.
Bowling Session D Div 1 TBD 3:00 p.m.
Volleyball Div 3 YMCA 8:00 a.m.
Kickball ALL CSuU-pP TBD
Sept 19 - Mon Dodgeball Div 3 YMCA 5:30 p.m.
Sept 20 - Tues Dodgeball Div 3 YMCA 5:30 p.m.
Sept 21 - Wed Dodgeball Div 3 YMCA 5:30 p.m.
Sept 23 - Fri Softball ALL City Park 5:15 p.m.
Sept 24 - Sat Softball ALL City Park 8:00 a.m.
Disc Golf Div 3 City Park 8:00 a.m.
Sept 25 - Sun Softball ALL City Park 8:00 a.m.
Disc Golf Div 1 &2 City Park 8:00 a.m.
Sept 30 - Fri Award Ceremony ALL Pueblo Country Club TBD
» CORPORATE CUP GENERAL RULES
» Event Workers
» 5k Time Predict Run/Walk
http://www.puebloymca.org/programs/corporate-cup 4/5


http://www.puebloymca.org/programs/corporate-cup/corporate-cup-2016/corporate-cup-general-rules
http://www.puebloymca.org/programs/corporate-cup/corporate-cup-2016/event-workers
http://www.puebloymca.org/programs/corporate-cup/corporate-cup-2016/5k-time-predict-runwalk

